
 

2nd Class Book List 2022-2023 

Books to be Purchased 
ENGLISH My Spelling Workbook C (Prim Ed) New Edition 

Sounds like Phonics, Activity Book D (CJ Fallon) 

Go With The Flow D ( CJ Fallon) 

Oxford Children’s Dictionary (CJ Fallon) (Should have from 1
st
 Class) 

 

GAEILGE Bua na Cainte 2 (Edco) 

Fuaimeanna agus Focail 2
nd

 Ed 2
nd

 Class (Folens) 

 

MATHS Busy At Maths 2 ( CJ Fallon) 

Master your Maths 2 (CJ Fallon) 

 

MUSIC Tin Whistle (Approx €5.00)   

RELIGION Grow in Love Second Class (Veritas)  

Materials 

children will 

require  

4 Pencils, Parer, Ruler, Rubber, Crayons, 

Twistables or Colouring Pencils,  

4 Large Pritt Stick  

1 Sums Copy – 40 Pages (small boxes) 

1 30cm ruler – not bendable 

B2 Learn to write copy  

1 Scrapbook 

5 x 80 page exercise copies 

4 Red Pens 

1 A3 Zip Folder 

1 A4 Ring Binder Folder  

2 Highlighters 

3  Whiteboard Markers 

Books available to Rent Cost to Buy Cost to Rent 
English 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Gaeilge 

SESE 

Wonderland: 

Treasure Hunt 

GG’s New Job 

Feena’s Second Book of facts 

Sunny Street 

 – Fiction Favourites 

– More Fiction Favourites 

– Sam and some sticky situations 

A Way with Words 2 

Supplementary Reading Material- -graded 

reading material which is sent home twice 

weekly throughout the year  

(separate from class library) 

-graded novels read in group reading sessions in 

class 

Am don Léamh Rang a 2 

What a wonderful world - 2
nd

 Class  

Small World 2
nd

 Class 

 

7.80 

10.00 

10.80 

 

5.45 

5.45 

6.20 

11.55 

20.00 

 

 

 

 

 

7.60 

13.15 

13.15 

 

Totals Total Cost to Purchase 111.15 25.00 

 

All children must purchase the books at the top of this list and the materials children will 

require.  

 

The remaining books in blue are rented through the school. Book Rental Fee of €25 is due 

by Wednesday 15th June and can be paid online via a link which will be sent to you via 

Aladdin. 

 

School Charges for Homework Journals, Visual Arts, Photocopying, Classroom Resources, 

IT and Assessment Tests will be €60 (or € 100 per family) and will be due to be paid after 

the holidays by the end of September 2022 via Aladdin. 

 
 


