2nd Class Book List 2022-2023

	Books to be Purchas		
ENGLISH	My Spelling Workbook C (Prim Ed) New Edit	tion	
	Sounds like Phonics, Activity Book D (CJ Fall		
	Go With The Flow D (CJ Fallon)		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Dxford Children's Dictionary (CJ Fallon) (Should have from 1 st Class)	
GAEILGE	Bua na Cainte 2 (Edco)		
	Fuaimeanna agus Focail 2 nd Ed 2 nd Class (Fole	ens)	
MATHS	Busy At Maths 2 (CJ Fallon)	,	
	Master your Maths 2 (CJ Fallon)		
MUSIC	Tin Whistle (Approx €5.00)		
RELIGION	Grow in Love Second Class (Veritas)		
Materials	4 Pencils, Parer, Ruler, Rubber, Crayons,	5 x 80 page exe	ercise copies
children will	Twistables or Colouring Pencils,	4 Red Pens	
require	4 Large Pritt Stick	1 A3 Zip Folde	er
-	1 Sums Copy – 40 Pages (small boxes)	1 A4 Ring Binder Folder	
	1 30cm ruler – not bendable	2 Highlighters	
	B2 Learn to write copy	3 Whiteboard Markers	
	1 Scrapbook		
	Books available to Rent	Cost to Buy	Cost to Rent
English	Wonderland:		
	Treasure Hunt	7.80	
	GG's New Job Feena's Second Book of facts	10.00 10.80	
	Sunny Street	10.80	
	– Fiction Favourites	5.45	
	– More Fiction Favourites	5.45	
	 Sam and some sticky situations 	6.20	
	A Way with Words 2	11.55	
	Supplementary Reading Materialgraded	20.00	
	reading material which is sent home twice		
	weekly throughout the year		
	(separate from class library)		
	-graded novels read in group reading sessions in class		
Gaeilge	Am don Léamh Rang a 2	7.60	
SESE	What a wonderful world - 2 nd Class	13.15	
	Small World 2 nd Class	13.15	

All children must purchase the books at the top of this list and the materials children will require.

The remaining books in blue are rented through the school. Book Rental Fee of €25 is due by Wednesday 15th June and can be paid online via a link which will be sent to you via Aladdin.

School Charges for Homework Journals, Visual Arts, Photocopying, Classroom Resources, IT and Assessment Tests will be $\notin 60$ (or $\notin 100$ per family) and will be due to be paid after the holidays by the end of September 2022 via Aladdin.